
1:00 p.m.       
1:00-2:30	

1:30-4:30

5:30-6:00	     	     
6:00

7:00 a.m.    
8:00

8:15
8:30
9:30		
10:00
10:30
11:00		
11:45		
1:30 p.m.    

3:00		
3:30		
Evening		

Tuesday, August 23

Registration Opens
Program Leadership Committee Meeting w/        Hermitage D
Committee Chairs
Followed By					                
Program Leadership Network Executive              Hermitage D
Committee Meeting
				        	             
Pre-conference: Urban Extension 	            	     Two Rivers

Newcomer Orientation			     Hermitage D
Dinner on Your Own

Breakfast				                 Hermitage C/D
General Session			                Hermitage C/D
Welcome 
    ChaNae Bradley, PLC Chair
	 Senior Communications Specialist
	 Ft. Valley State University
    Dr. Tim Cross
    	 Extension Dean and Professor
    	 University of  Tennessee
    Dr. Chandra Reddy 
	 Dean and Director of  Research/
	 Administrator of  Extension
	 Tennessee State University
PLN Charge: Dr. Ed Jones and Dr. Carolyn Williams
Keynote Speaker: Shonali Burke
Responses from Committee Representatives
Break
Branding Extension: Elizabeth Gregory-North
Ignite Sessions
Lunch 				                 Hermitage C/D
Committee Meetings with Administrative Advisors
	  -Agriculture & Natural Resources        Edgewood     

-Communications	                    Evergreen	
 -Community Development		   Hermitage A

 	  -Family & Consumer Sciences	   Hermitage B	
 -4-H Youth Development	                Tulip Grove F 	
 -Information Technology	                       Kingsley

 	  -Middle Management		   Tulip Grove E	
 -Program & Staff  Development	     Two Rivers

Break
Committee Meetings with Administrative Advisors
State Night Out (Optional)

Monday, August 22
7:00 a.m.   	
8:00		

10:00 		
10:30		

Noon		   
1:30 p.m.  	
3:00	  	
3:15		
3:30
Evening

6:30 a.m.   	
6:45	

8:00		

10:00		
10:30		

Noon 		
		
1:00 p.m. 
  	
2:45		
3:15

Evening	

7:00 am	
8:00		

9:45		
10:15		

Noon		

Breakfast		               			      	               
Association of  Extension Administrators                     Oaklands
Association of  Southern Region Extension Directors    Belmont
Committee Meetings (No Administrative Advisors  
Break
Association of  Extension Administrators                          
Association of  Southern Region Extension Directors        
Committee Meetings (No Administrative Advisors)           
Lunch and Awards Presentation
Committee Meetings (w/ Administrative Advisors)
Action and Accomplishments Due
Break
Committee Meetings (w/ Administrative Advisors)    	              
Committee Night Out

Breakfast					            
Program Leadership Committee (PLC)              	    Belle Meade
        (Current, Incoming, and Outgoing Members)
First Joint General Session of  AEA and  ASRED	     Belle Meade
Committee Meetings (No Administrative Advisors)             See Tuesday
Break
Second Joint Session of  AEA and ASRED	          
        (Includes Program Leadership Committee)    Belle Meade
Committee Meetings (No Administrative Advisors)              See Tuesday
Program Leadership Network Adjourns	        
Lunch AEA and ASRED
Association of  Extension Administrators                     Oaklands
Association of Southern Region Extension  Directors                Belmont
Break
Association of  Extension Administrators           
Association of Southern Region Extension Directors  
Dinner on Your Own

Breakfast AEA and ASRED			         Two Rivers
Association of  Extension Administrators	          Oaklands
Association of Southern Region Extension  Directors 	             Belmont
Break
Association of  Extension Administrators
Association of Southern Region Extension Directors
Adjourn

Hermitage C/D

Friday, August 26

Wednesday, August 24

Thursday, August 25

Hermitage C/D

Hermitage C/D

   See Tuesday

Tuesday and Wednesday night, buses will be provided starting at 6pm 
to take participants downtown for dinner. They will also be running from 
6pm-10pm going from the hotel to downtown every 30 minutes. 


