

3:00

3:30

**Evening** 

**Break** 

State Night Out (Optional)

Committee Meetings with Administrative Advisors



Tuesday and Wednesday night, buses will be provided starting at 6pm

6pm-10pm going from the hotel to downtown every 30 minutes.

to take participants downtown for dinner. They will also be running from

Mondo	August 22		Wodne	aday August 24		
Monday, August 22			Wednesday, August 24			
1:00 p.m.	Registration Opens		7:00 a.m.	Breakfast	Hermitage C/D	
1:00-2:30	Program Leadership Committee Meeting w/	Hermitage D	8:00	Association of Extension Administrators	Oaklands	
	Committee Chairs			Association of Southern Region Extension Direct		
	Followed By			Committee Meetings (No Administrative Advisors	s See Tuesday	
	Program Leadership Network Executive	Hermitage D	10:00	Break		
	Committee Meeting		10:30	Association of Extension Administrators		
	5 ( 111 5	T 5:		Association of Southern Region Extension Direct		
1:30-4:30	Pre-conference: Urban Extension	Two Rivers		Committee Meetings (No Administrative Advisors	•	
	N	11 N B	Noon	Lunch and Awards Presentation	Hermitage C/D	
5:30-6:00	Newcomer Orientation	Hermitage D	1:30 p.m.	Committee Meetings (w/ Administrative Advisors	5)	
6:00	Dinner on Your Own		3:00	Action and Accomplishments Due		
Tuesday, August 23			3:15	Break		
		11 ': C/D	3:30	Committee Meetings (w/ Administrative Advisors	5)	
7:00 a.m.	Breakfast	Hermitage C/D	Evening	Committee Night Out		
8:00	General Session Welcome	Hermitage C/D	Thurso	Thursday, August 25		
			6:30 a.m.			
	ChaNae Bradley, PLC Chair Senior Communications Specialist		6:30 a.iii. 6:45	Program Leadership Committee (PLC)	Hermitage C/D Belle Meade	
	Ft. Valley State University		0.43	(Current, Incoming, and Outgoing Members		
	Dr. Tim Cross		8:00	First Joint General Session of AEA and ASRED	Belle Meade	
	Extension Dean and Professor		3.00	Committee Meetings (No Administrative Advisors)	See Tuesday	
	University of Tennessee		10:00	Break	occ rucsuay	
	Dr. Chandra Reddy		10:30	Second Joint Session of AEA and ASRED		
	Dean and Director of Research/		10.50	(Includes Program Leadership Committee)	Belle Meade	
	Administrator of Extension			Committee Meetings (No Administrative Advisors)	See Tuesday	
	Tennessee State University		Noon	Program Leadership Network Adjourns	Joe Tuesday	
8:15	PLN Charge: Dr. Ed Jones and Dr. Carolyn Willia	ams		Lunch AEA and ASRED		
8:30	Keynote Speaker: Shonali Burke		1:00 p.m.	Association of Extension Administrators	Oaklands	
9:30	Responses from Committee Representatives		, i	Association of Southern Region Extension Directors	Belmont	
10:00	Break		2:45	Break		
10:30	Branding Extension: Elizabeth Gregory-North		3:15	Association of Extension Administrators		
11:00	Ignite Sessions			Association of Southern Region Extension Directors		
11:45	Lunch	Hermitage C/D	Evening	Dinner on Your Own		
1:30 p.m.	Committee Meetings with Administrative Advisors		Fui day	August 26		
	-Agriculture & Natural Resources	Edgewood	rnaay,	August 26		
	-Communications	Evergreen	7:00 am	Breakfast AEA and ASRED	Two Rivers	
	-Community Development	Hermitage A	8:00	Association of Extension Administrators	Oaklands	
	-Family & Consumer Sciences	Hermitage B		Association of Southern Region Extension Directors	Belmont	
	-4-H Youth Development	Tulip Grove F	9:45	Break		
	-Information Technology	Kingsley	10:15	Association of Extension Administrators		
	-Middle Management	Tulip Grove E		Association of Southern Region Extension Directors		
	-Program & Staff Development	Two Rivers	Noon	Adjourn		